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2023 Teleco District Amateur — Final Results

Chapples GC

Strathcona GC
Whitewater GC

Overall Leaderboard

Player
Colin Sobey
Jeremy Kirk
Rob Atatise

Matthew Cho-Chu
Matthew Lysak
Jaden Jones
Barry Caland
Jordan Potter
Kevin Jackson
Ed Atwill
Nathan Lepore
Brett Shewchuk
Nicolas Pavletic
Kevin Ariano
Ashley Nate
Scott Wilke
Jared Van Elburg
John Shaw
Frank Conci
Jason Humphrey
Bryan Burgess
Cooper Anderson
Samuel Orr
Phil Blais
Stephen Polesky
Sean Lacey
Nathan Mercier
Justin Forester

Tyler Konopski

R1
66
73
72
68
75
75
71
73
68
75
67
77
76
74
78
74
75
81
76
73
76
79
76
77
80
75
79
75
81

R2
68
72
74
76
75
73
75
72
75
76
76
74
72
82
72
76
76
76
77
79
75
78
81
76
77
83
78
80
82

R3
73
70
71
75
71
73
75
76
79
74
84
77
81
75
81
82
82
77
81
82
83
78
78
84
82
82
83
85
80

Total
207
215
217
219
221
221
221
221
222
225
227
228
229
231
231
232
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
237
239
240
240
240
243
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33
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42
43
44
45

Tyson Bouchard
Conor Carr
Scott Glomba
Evan Merlo
Trevor Green
Andy Karanasos
Mike Satten
Ed Olsen
Todd St. Jean
Brett Otway
Carter Hargreaves
Steve Seck
Albert Drake
Adam Maenpaa
JR Williamson

Bryce Foster

84
80
72
77
82
84
75
75
85
90
78
81
90
95
82
89

80
79
85
83
83
82
87
87
89
80
92
95
81
79
98
100

80
85
87
86
83
86
90
92
86
91
91
88
95
95
90
97

244
244
244
246
248
252
252
254
260
261
261
264
266
269
270
286
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Flight 1 Leaderboard

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total
1 Colin Sobey 66 68 73 207
2 Jeremy Kirk 73 72 70 215
3 Rob Atatise 72 74 71 217
4 Matthew Cho-Chu 68 76 75 219
5 Jordan Potter 73 72 76 221
6 Kevin Jackson 68 75 79 222
7 Ed Atwill 75 76 74 225
8 Nathan Lepore 67 76 84 227
9 Brett Shewchuk 77 74 77 228
10 Kevin Ariano 74 82 75 231
11 Cooper Anderson 79 78 78 235
12 Conor Carr 80 79 85 244

Flight 2 Leaderboard

Place Player R1 R2 R3 Total
1* Matthew Lysak 75 75 71 221
2 Jaden Jones 75 73 73 221

Barry Caland 71 75 75 221

4 Scott Wilke 74 76 82 232
5 Jared Van Elburg 75 76 82 233
6 John Shaw 81 76 77 234
7 Samuel Orr 76 81 78 235
8 Stephen Polesky 80 77 82 239
9 Nathan Mercier 79 78 83 240
Justin Forester 75 80 85 240

11 Scott Glomba 72 85 87 244
12 Albert Drake 90 81 95 266

* Won on first playoff hole.
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Flight 3 Leaderboard

Player
Nicolas Pavletic
Ashley Nate
Frank Conci
Jason Humphrey
Bryan Burgess
Sean Lacey
Tyson Bouchard
Evan Merlo
Trevor Green
Mike Satten
Ed Olsen
Brett Otway

Flight 4 Leaderboard

Player
Phil Blais

Tyler Konopski
Andy Karanasos

Todd St. Jean

Carter Hargreaves
Steve Seck

Adam Maenpaa
JR Williamson

Bryce Foster

R1
76
78
76
73
76
75
84
77
82
75
75
90

R1
77
81
84
85
78
81
95
82
89

R2
72
72
77
79
75
83
80
83
83
87
87
80

R2
76
82
82
89
92
95
79
98
100

R3
81
81
81
82
83
82
80
86
83
90
92
91

R3
84
80
86
86
91
88
95
90
97

Total
229
231
234
234
234
240
244
246
248
252
254
261

Total
237
243
252
260
261
264
269
270
286
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